PARTS LIST
Yaby -t —{KE

J233Z2-YZU/YZR/YZ2

T651-2404 HWFMEREMATLM1534
TEL 078 (967) 1481
3090

4
FAX 078 (967) 30

AR EBELET,
"l

BB DB ELTOIAL, L TR P L,

HERZR R

Ed RS ED GBI




*"YZR-YZU )}%32




ald—RA (—&E)

J233Z-YZU/YZR/YZ2

BiE mE BB {EE (i Ei HE mE TR LEE
1 3356-11002 ¥ Yr-2ASSY FIR{HE) 1 8-1 | 3347-22210 Y7y 1
(% OFM) 8-2 | 3347-22320 S PIAWVIN 2
1 | 3356-11101 FYr-2ASSY TG 1 8-3 | 3347-22310| |&EVUvT 1
(EN{T) 8-4 | 3347-22320 VAN 2
1| —— [x|¥FVvHr—R | —
1-2 —_ | RARYLEA (F 97T 1| — 9 | 3354-22300 W=7"nuN Wy GRENFE) | 1
1-3 |l AVE S 1| — 9-1 | 3354-22310| x |L—T UKL 1
1-4 | 0311-16000] * [6000 NS X724 1 9-2 | 3354-22320| % |L—FNURILFwvT | 1
1-5 | 0311-00626| % |626 X712 1 9-3 | 0111-40530| % |M5%30 RYJa W 4
1-6 | 0311-30609( % (609 Z N7y 1 9-4 | 0161-00540| * [M5 Fvb 4
1-7 | 0212-02612| % |R-26 ZFv T2 ¥ 1
1-8 | 0212-02412| % |R-24 RSy T2y 1 10-1| 3364-22410| [REYMILL/N— 1
1-9 | 0211-00910| x [8-9 RFw T 1 10-2| 3431-22521 ROYhILT A7 (420X70) 1
1-10| 0121-00608] * [M6 x 8 7R LI 1
1-11| 0126-00520] * [M5X20 ARAENRAFAR)LE| 1 11 | 3353-21200{ |[AVA7yy CKENMT) 1
1-12| 3356-11210| o [AZ&£E 1 11-1] 3353-21210| x |\ H YT 1
1-13| 3356-11220| o [WHZEER 1 11-2| 3353-21230| x [91)wTI\UK 1
1-14| 3356-11230| 0 M8 E+wb W 1 11-3| 0111-20520( % |[M5x 20 X41j1 SW, W 1
1-15} 0111-10512| |[M5X12 X91)2 SW 1 11-4| 0161-00540] x (M5 Fwb 1
2 | 3375-21100 AL T TV 1
2-1 x [BEIRT LT v a 5| — 12 | 3353-93202| |t7747°L—bASSY (XEQ4T) 1
2-2 | 3375-21150] x |>— )L GRiGALBA L) 1 12-1| 3353-93212| x [£7T4FL—hk 1
12-2| 3347-93231| x |FL—kHF)L 1
3 | 3356-25110| |FS/Tv%Tk ©6x1538 1 12-3| 3347-00525( x |5%x25 A9V 2
4 | 3348-22101 UNUN T 597y (REN{E) 1
4-1 | 3348-22111| x|FS4 vk (k) 1
4-2 | 3348-22121 % [F3%rvb () 1 3353-93422 a)LE—I\UR(FD 1
4-3 | 3348-22130| x |F 347wk (TF) 1 3364-91140| [13-19 RyORLUF 1
4-4 | 1128-00522| * [M5x 22 RFAARFR)LE 2 3347-91140 10-8 R/\F 1
4-5 | 3353-00525| x [5x25 A@FRERILE 4 5111-91180f ([M4 KELVF 1
3123-91162 IN—UER 1
5 | 3355-22200 UnYNIVETYY CKENfE) | 1 3123-93411 BEIRAN (/) 1
5-1 | 3355-22220| x |[UNURILE 1 3123-93450| [I—4)L 1
5-2 | 3355-22331| % |[HITUvTS 1 3112-92331|  [psivs 255x s0PEAOEM) 1
5-3 | 3355-22340| x |/\UR)LFvwy T 1 3364-99111 LA —=EER 1
5-4 | 3366-22410 [ROwkjLL/\— 1
5-5 | 3429-22520| [RBEYRLTIAY(72%970) 1
5-6 | 3355-27320 AL —bFa—T 7x500 1 3375-94100 BN 1
5-7 | 3355-31210 = el AWZ 2 3353-94160 FEINIL 1
6 | 3355-22300 UNYNIVETYY CRENfE) | 1
6-1 | 3355-22210] x [U/\VFRILE 1
6-2 | 3355-22320| x [ES v 1
7-1 | 3355-27310 LT —hFa—T 7x200 1

2014/428EThR




3 -4J233z




a)s—R (—&E)

J233Z-YZU/YZR/YZ2

HE i Hasa B (@ B & e Bg| (@
1-1 ] 1236-11110 YR 1 4-10] 1235-32120 ANR—H 2
1-2 | 1221-11122 D) RPK 1 4-11] 1127-34110 AIN—H TS5 (CI-6Y) | 1
1-3 | 0127-00522| |M5x22 RERMFRILE 2 4-12| 1235-32330| [a—Ka> 7 1
1-4 | 1221-11131 A alb—3PK 1
1-5 ] 1235-11140 Aol —A4 1 5 | 1236—41000 1Ja4LASSY (3 EN4T) 1
1-6 | 0111-20520 M5 X 20 R41)2 SW, W 2 5-1 | 1128-41120| % |RA/S15)L8P 1
1-7 1 1221-11151 FyTLEPK 1 5-2 | 1128-41130} x|')—)L 1
1-8 | 1235-12110] |¥23 1 5-3 | 1128-41261| % |Ro)a (455%) 1
1-9 | 0126-00550| |M5x50 AMFATHRILE 2 5-4 | 1234-41210| % [R&—40—7 1
1-10f 1234-12130 T I7SPK 1 5-5 | 1234-41220| % |[R5—%/0 1
1-11] 1235-12180 JL—bk 1 5-6 | 1234-41230| x|/ TH5— 1
1-12] 0111-20416| [M4x16 252 sW. W 1 5-7 | 1234-41240| x|/ T RT) 4 1
1-13| 1235-13110 B HIN— 1 5-8 | 1236-41250( % |/7 W 1
1-14| 1127-53430| [Mm/4x12 F5REVELRSYA| 1 5-9 | 1235-30418] x [M4x 18R V1) SWW | 1
1-15] 1235-30418] [M4x18RH12 SW, W 1 5-10] 1128-42001] % |7-—ASSY(OF{Y) 1
1-16| 1221-14130 [l QO 1 5-11| 1128-41161] o |ZF vk 1
1-17] 1121-14110| |[EXb2YLS 93 1 5-12| 1128-41150| o |)2—>SP 2
1-18| 1121-14140| |[EXbVEY 1 5-13| 1236-94100| |U3A LS~ 2
1-19] 1126-14150| |ERFERFYTILY 2 5-14| 1138-42220| [iFES~IL 2
1-20| 1234-14160 ERMEUARTYLT | 1
1-21| 1121-14170 AT AR 2
2-1 | 1221-21100 9509 —X (KET)| 1
2-2 | 1229-21170| % |/wHEY 3
2-3 | 0126-20530 5x30 7NFIUSW. W 4
2-4 |1 1221-21131 2594 —APK 1 6 | 1235-51000| |B#ELUASSY(RENE) | 1
2-5 | 0311-06001 6001 Rp 4 2 6-1 | 1226-51103| % |FryT 7y (OHI) 1
2-6 | 1221-24170| |F4P—(12-22-7) | 1 6-2 | 1226-51200| o |RILE 7w 1
2-7 | 1127-24160f |A#11L1—)L(12-28-7) 1 6-3 | 1221-51140] o |F+vFPK 1
2-8 | 0212-02812 R-28 RFv )Y 1 6-4 | 1226-51170| 0 |74JLA 1
2-9 | 1221-21190 H—F 1 6-5 | 1234-51170| 0 | Akw/N 1
2-10| 0111-20514| |M5x14 2512 SW, W 1 6-6 | 1221-51300| x |/ 4 Ta T 1
2-11 1221-22110 5o eokav s 1 6-7 | 1224-51400| % |74 ILET Y 1
2-12] 3143-11140 ¥AF%— (3x10) 1 6-8 | 1124-51360| x |9y 1
6-9 | 1227-30516| |5x16 AR¥Ja SW W 1
3-11 1224-31110 DIVFa 2 6-10| 0111-30516 M5X 16 2412 SW, W 2
3-21 1221-31150 259FW  (8mm) 2 6-11] 1221-51370 INATH)wT 1
3-3 1 1121-31120 I59FW  (6mm) 2
3-4 1 1121-31130 95 9FRIVE 2 7 | 1236-23200 NIV Ty (RENT) 1
3-5 1 1235-31140 929FSP 1 7-1 | 1235-23220| % |FS5 L 1
7-2 | 0211-01210| x| A+ 5 s-12 1
4-1 | 1235-32210 o—A 1 7-3 | 1235-23420 T59k A 1
4-2 1 1135-23140 M/8 Tk W 1 7-4 | 1235-23430 IS549k B 1
4-3 | 1235-32141 MWTyY CRENT) 1 7-5 | 1235-23410 B iR £ 1
4-4 | 1235-32310| % [/ \fFrara—K 1 7-6 | 1128-00522| |M5x22 RETFUFRILL | 2
4-5 | 1127-32430| x |@Ea—FFvy S 1 7-7 | 0126-00510| |[M5X10 RAFRATHRILE | 1
4-6 | 1221-34140| x |a—KoOAvk 1 7-8 | 1234-23310 o507 1
4-7| 1127-34120| x| TS5 ¥ v v 1 7-9 | 0111-20520| |[M5%20 X%7'J2 SW, W | 4
4-8 | 1235-34130| % [FS55 %+ v TSP 1
4-9 | 0126-20425 M4 x 25 XA R{THRILE SW, W 2

2014/42RETHR




all¥—m (—KH)

J233Z2-YZU/YZR/YZ2

=& B B B4
8 | 1236—-53000 47 VAASSY (XEN{T) 1
8-1 | 1221-53120| * | T F/7vh 1
8-2 | 1128-53141| x|AJ 7—T WAV 1
8-3 | 1124-53130] % |AJ F vk 1
8-4 | 1221-00310| % [3x10R%!)a 2
8-5 | 1235-53210| x |[AOwk)L/NILTD 1
8-6 | 1128-53190| * [T/ ¥ RIS 1
8-7 | 1221-53430| * [Tviv 1
8-8 | 1124-53220| x [E Y ¥ 1
8-9 | 1236-53250| * | APk 1
8-10| 1124-53240( % |0 >4 1
8-11| 1124-53270| % |¥ (¥ IS5 LRV T 1
8-12| 1124-53260] x |R>TPK 1
8-13| 1223-53280] * |K"Y7 K 71ASSY (O | 1
8-14| 1128-53310| o [RVJ—> 1
8-15| 1222-53470| o [A>Lwh/S LT 1
8-16| 1223-53480| o |E TSP 1
8-17| 1222-53510| o |[E> L EY 1
8-18| 1222-53520| o P L/8— 1
8-19| 1222-53490| o |EVPEV R A 1
8-20| 1128-53351| * |H A ¥ TTLRT 1 1
8-21| 1124-53340] X | A E A X T T Ls 1
8-22| 1128-53330] x [ A= 4 AV T LPK 1
8-23| 1124-53360| x |TS5A <R 1
8-24| 1128-53370] x [7/3— 1
8-25| 1128-00325| % (M3 x 25 R9!)a 4
8-26| 1128-53390] * |71)—FPK 1
9-1 | 1235-53320 H)—+K"F 1 ASSY CXEN{T)

9-2 | 1235-54170| * |Fa—oFL—*

9-3 | 1235-54420| * |Fa—oL/\—

9-4 | 1127-53430]| x [M/4x12 b5RBYEV RS2

9-5 | 1221-54150| * |[R1)—7

9-6 | 1222-20560 5X60 RU1Ja SWW

9-7 | 1221-54130 IV)—FITLAVE

9-8 | 1234-54110 Gi)—Fhn'-(OFN{TF)

9-9 | 1221-54191 /7

2014/42]ETHR




